VMA-0052(1)
CAUTION: This manual must be read and understood
before your appliance is installed and operated.
OPERATOR/INSTALLATION MANUAL:
MAXILINE MULTIDECK (R290)
REFRIGERATED DISPLAYS
MODEL NUMBER: MAXI060V*, MAXI090, MAXI100V*, MAXI120V*, MAXI150V*, MAXI180V*
CONTENTS:

Altitude Not exceeding 2000m
Electrical Supply Voltage fluctuation not exceeding +10% -6% (230V)
Model Number Nomenclature
Model
Code
Model size
(Width) Range Door Type Code - Side Style - Rear Inner Finish
MAXI 060 – 600mm  V D - with door MT - 750mm Deep
x 1950mm Tall   P - Plain   GY - Painted Dark
Grey
  090– 900mm      ST - 600mm Deep x
1950mm Tall   G - Glazed   ST - Stainless Steel
 100 – 1000mm
  120 – 1200mm
  150 – 1500mm
 180 – 1800mm
Appliance Fuse Specification
FUSE PLUG  13A (TYPE - BS1362)
INTERNAL FUSES
F1 2.0A (38 x 10MM)
F2/3/4 10.0A (38 x 10MM)
Appliance Specification
Model: Unit Weight
(Unloaded)
Max Load
(Base)
Load Limit
(Base)
Max Load
(Each Shelf)
Load Limit
(Shelf)
Supply Voltage
(Vac)
Max
Current
MAXI060* 180Kg  35Kg 230mm 25Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz 13A
MAXI090* 215Kg  35Kg 230mm 25Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz 13A
MAXI100* 240Kg  35Kg 230mm 25Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz 13A
MAXI120* 270Kg 35Kg 230mm 25Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz 13A
MAXI150* 310Kg  44Kg 230mm 30Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz 13A
MAXI180* 385Kg  44Kg 230mm 30Kg 195mm 220-240/50Hz
(two circuits)
13A
ea.
Refrigeration System Specification
Model: Refrigerant Refrigerant
Charge (g)
Max Allowable Pressure
(PS) (bar) Pressure switch
activation (bar) (PS) Low  (PS) High
MAXI60. R290 150 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
MAXI090. R290 280 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
MAXI100. R290 380 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
MAXI120. R290 400 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
MAXI150. R290 480 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
MAXI180. (two circuits) R290 280 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
R290 280 22.8 22.8 17.5 +/- 1.0
VMA-0052(1)
13
9. UNIT DIMENSIONS
Figure 7 Unit Dimensions
Unit Dimensions